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Public Holdays (dates subject to change) Legend

DAY DATE HOLIDAY NAME Teaching week

Wednesday 1st January New Years Day 1 Week of trimester

Saturday 29th March Eid Al Fitr AC Academic Census

Sunday 30th March Eid Al Fitr FC Financial Census

Monday 31st March Eid Al Fitr GC Graduation ceremony

Tuesday 1st April Eid Al Fitr R Ramadan (expected)

Thursday 5th June Arafat Day Mid trimester study week

Friday 6th June Eid Al Adha Public holiday

Saturday 7th June Eid Al Adha Trimester break

Sunday 8th June Eid Al Adha WoW Week of Welcome/Orientation

Thursday 26th June Hijri New Year's Day

Thursday 4th September Prophet Muhammad's birthday

Monday 1st December Commemoration Day

Tuesday 2nd December National Day

Wednesday 3rd December National Day Holiday

https://www.calendardate.com/ramadan_2025.htm

